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HOLIDAY LIST (2021-22) 

SL. NO. EVENTS DATE DAY NO. OF DAYS 

1 Rathayatra 12th July, 2021 Monday 1 

2 Id-Ud-Zoha 21st July, 2021 Wednesday 1 

3 Independence Day 15th August, 2021 Sunday Celebration 

4 Muharram 19th August, 2021 Thursday 1 

5 College Foundation Day 20th August, 2021 Friday Celebration 

6 Janmastami 30th August, 2021 Monday 1 

7 Viswakarma Puja 17th Sept, 2021 Friday 1 

8 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct, 2021 Saturday 1 

9 Mahalaya 6th Oct, 2021 Wednesday 1 

10 Puja Vacation As per University Guidelines - 27 

11 Fateha Dohaj Doham 17th Nov, 2021 Wednesday 1 

12 GurunanakJayanti 19th Nov, 2021 Friday 1 

13 Christmas Day 25th Dec, 2021 Saturday 1 

14 English New Year Day 1st January, 2022 Saturday 1 

15 Vivekananda Jayanti 12th Jan, 2022 Wednesday Observation 

16 Republic Day 26th Jan, 2022 Wednesday Observation 

17 Saraswati Puja 5th Feb, 2022 Saturday 1 

18 International Mother Language Day 21st Feb, 2022 Monday Observation 

19 WBSU Foundation Day 25th Feb, 2022 Friday 1 

20 Shivratri 1st March, 2022 Tuesday 1 

21 International Women's Day 8th March, 2022 Tuesday Observation 

22 Dolyatra 18th & 19 th March, 2022 Friday & Saturday 2 

23 Sri Sri Harichand Thakur's Birthday 30th March, 2022 Wednesday 2 

24 DR. B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday 14th April, 2022 Thursday Observation 

25 Good Friday & Bengali New Year 15th April, 2022 Friday 1 

26 Rabindra Jayanti 9th May, 2022 Monday Observation 

27 Buddha Purnima 16th May, 2022 Monday 1 

28 World Environment Day 5th June, 2022 Sunday Observation 

29 International Yoga Day 21st June, 2022 Tuesday Observation 

30 Principal's discretion 4 

 


